
Central Florida AGO - Wedding Supply

Name City Phone Mobile email

Mr. Josiah Armes Orlando (407) 308-5572 jarmes@fpco.org

Mr. Kai Bailey Orlando 407-894-1472 407-617-7096 OLLMusicman@aol.com

Mr. David C. Bellows, BM, MM Leesburg 352-801-1195 dbellows@morrisonumc.org

Mr. Will Benton Winter Park 407-222-1231 willplaypiano@aol.com

Mr. James C. Brush Rockledge 321-632-1239 sdejcblee@aol.com

Dr. Gayle Burch, BM MM Eustis 352-357-6494 gayleburch@embarqmail.com

Ms. Cynthia D. Curtis Leesburg 352-787-9112 cdcbell@aol.com

Mr. Chris E. Endsley, MM Winter Garden 386-405-5617 cendsley@cfl.rr.com

Mr. Gerald D. Fritz Longwood 407-493-4412 jerryfritz@earthlink.net

Mr. Gary Galloway Winter Park 321-439-8172 GRG345678@gmail.com

Mr. Timothy J. Hanes Orlando 407-761-7931 orlandokos@aol.com

Mr. Steven Houser Apopka 407-814-9989 stevenpippen12@aol.com

Ms. Vicki Delys Hyde Ocala 859-319-5616 VickiDeLys@aol.com

Mr. Mark A. Kelly Altamonte Springs 407-790-7407 407-580-7856 markkelly825@gmail.com

Mr. Paul Kusler Winter Park 201-776-0774 paulkusler@gmail.com

Canon Benjamin T. Lane, BM, MM Orlando 407-310-9981 music@stlukescathedral.org

Mr. Ture E. Larson Orlando 407-515-8173 407-810-0566 clavier@cfl.rr.com

Mr. Kraig A. Lenius Oviedo 407-365-0698 407-341-6160 klenius@yahoo.com

Julie Lushetsky Orlando jlushetsky@cfl.rr.com

Mr. Richard P. Mangiagli Orlando noteworthy2u@gmail.com

Ms. Connie Millberg Apopka 407-889-9076 407-421-5571 musicconnie@gmail.com

Mr. Vincent Mirandi, Jr. St. Cloud 321-437-6397 321-437-6397 vmirandi@yahoo.com

Dr. Thomas H. Naus, PhD Apopka 407-358-7143 thomas.naus@ocps.net

Mr. David V. Patrick Windermere 321-231-5394 david.v.patrick@gmail.com

Dr. William F. Picher, AAGO Windermere 407-876-8736 wfpicher@cfl.rr.com

Mr. John F. Reilly, SPC Longwood 321-277-6194 321-277-6194 jreilly620@gmail.com

Andrew K. Savery Orange City 386-775-7663 386-837-2949 slsavery@embarqmail.com

Mr. Douglas B. Spike Windermere 863-521-7621 DouglasSpike@icloud.com

Mr. Nathan J. Taylor, MM Huntington Beach 212-380-3669 nathanjtaylor1@gmail.com

Mr. Andrew J. Walker, BMus Orlando 407-619-0967 andrew@stmichaelschurch.com

Mr. Terry A. Yount, BM, MM, DMA Oviedo 407-719-2485 tyount@sachapel.com

Mr. Scott R. Ziegler, BM, MM Gainesville 973-303-3256 scott@SRZiegler.com
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